Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007
Final Results (2000 metres)

Event: 48

Place Name

1 Timothy Colson
2 Cam Sylvester
3 Josh Metcalfe
4 Jake Breuer
5 Nicolas Pratt
6 Travis King
7 Michael Stevens
8 Michael Braithwaite
9 Rares Crisan

10 Trevor Reece

11 Jon Brunetti

12 Chris Taplin

13 Andrew Beattie
14 Brendan Coffey
15 Sandor Macsai
16 Michael Baggaley
17 Mike Huurman

18 Steven Craig

19 Vincent Davenport
20 Benji Yang
21 Matthew Shumka
22 Philippe Roy
23 Patrick Queck
24 Neil Mears
25 Jordan Hagar
26 James Wu
27 Xiao Feng Huang
28 Jose Estrada
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Club

London Training Center
London Training Center
Queens University

Western Rowing Club
Kingston Rowing Club

Brock University

Brock University

University of Toronto Rowing
Queens University

South Niagara Rowing Club
Queens University
University of Western Ontario
University of Toronto Rowing
E.L. Crossley High School
Silver Lake Rowing Club
Glebe Collegiate Institute

St. Catharine's Rowing Club
University of Western Ontario
University of Toronto Rowing
University of Toronto Rowing
Western Rowing Club
Ryerson University
University of Toronto at
University of Toronto Rowing
Notre Dame College
University of Toronto Rowing
University of Toronto Rowing
University of Toronto Rowing

Senior B Men Lightweight (Final)

Time (min)
06:25.4
06:27.9
06:29.3
06:32.6
06:33.8
06:35.7
06:37.9
06:40.4
06:40.9
06:44.3
06:44.6
06:52.2
06:55.9
06:59.5
06:59.6
07:03.9
07:06.7
07:07.5
07:07.7
07:08.2
07:10.4
07:11.8
07:14.8
07:18.8
07:37.4
07:50.5
07:58.5
08:11.9

Split
01:36.4
01:37.0
01:37.3
01:38.1
01:38.4
01:38.9
01:39.5
01:40.1
01:40.2
01:41.1
01:41.1
01:43.0
01:44.0
01:44.9
01:44.9
01:46.0
01:46.7
01:46.9
01:46.9
01:47 .1
01:47.6
01:47.9
01:48.7
01:49.7
01:54.3
01:57.6
01:59.6
02:03.0

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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