Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2007 Final Results (2000 metres)

Event: 48 Senior B Men Lightweight (Final)

Place	e Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Timothy Colson	London Training Center	06:25.4	01:36.4	Gold
2	Cam Sylvester	London Training Center	06:27.9	01:37.0	Silver
3	Josh Metcalfe	Queens University	06:29.3	01:37.3	Bronze
4	Jake Breuer	Western Rowing Club	06:32.6	01:38.1	
5	Nicolas Pratt	Kingston Rowing Club	06:33.8	01:38.4	
6	Travis King	Brock University	06:35.7	01:38.9	
7	Michael Stevens	Brock University	06:37.9	01:39.5	
8	Michael Braithwaite	University of Toronto Rowing	06:40.4	01:40.1	
9	Rares Crisan	Queens University	06:40.9	01:40.2	
10	Trevor Reece	South Niagara Rowing Club	06:44.3	01:41.1	
11	Jon Brunetti	Queens University	06:44.6	01:41.1	
12	Chris Taplin	University of Western Ontario	06:52.2	01:43.0	
13	Andrew Beattie	University of Toronto Rowing	06:55.9	01:44.0	
14	Brendan Coffey	E.L. Crossley High School	06:59.5	01:44.9	
15	Sandor Macsai	Silver Lake Rowing Club	06:59.6	01:44.9	
16	Michael Baggaley	Glebe Collegiate Institute	07:03.9	01:46.0	
17	Mike Huurman	St. Catharine's Rowing Club	07:06.7	01:46.7	
18	Steven Craig	University of Western Ontario	07:07.5	01:46.9	
19	Vincent Davenport	University of Toronto Rowing	07:07.7	01:46.9	
20	Benji Yang	University of Toronto Rowing	07:08.2	01:47.1	
21	Matthew Shumka	Western Rowing Club	07:10.4	01:47.6	
22	Philippe Roy	Ryerson University	07:11.8	01:47.9	
23	Patrick Queck	University of Toronto at	07:14.8	01:48.7	
24	Neil Mears	University of Toronto Rowing	07:18.8	01:49.7	
25	Jordan Hagar	Notre Dame College	07:37.4	01:54.3	
26	James Wu	University of Toronto Rowing	07:50.5	01:57.6	
27	Xiao Feng Huang	University of Toronto Rowing	07:58.5	01:59.6	
28	Jose Estrada	University of Toronto Rowing	08:11.9	02:03.0	

2/11/2007 10:16:52 PM Page 1 of 1